FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT OUR WEB SITE: WWW.AAVIDTHERMALLOY.COM
TEL: (603) 224-9988
3680 Active Heat Sink
For Embedded PC Cooling
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Part Number Description
368055B00067 Active heat sink with 12V fan, no interface material and socket 7 Clip
368055B20067 Active heat sink with 12V fan, SOFTFACE® material and socket 7 Clip
368055B00032 Active heat sink with 12V fan, no interface material and double sided tape
368052B00067 Active heat sink with 5V fan, no interface material and socket 7 Clip
368052B20067 Active heat sink with 5V fan, SOFTFACE® material and socket 7 Clip
368052B00032 Active heat sink with 5V fan, no interface material and double sided tape
3680 ACTIVE HEAT SINK
The 3680 series Active heat sink provides a low
profile solution for cooling BGA or other square
IC packages. The heat sink includes a clip to easily attach to